5th Grade

5th Grade

Blue o Red _ Green _ Yellow

1. Orchards Pharmacy 5. Tesoro Heat 8. Spokane Swish 11. Blazers

2. CDA Wildcats 6. Lightning 9. Ally oops 12. Red Storm

3. St. Maries 7. Slammers 10. L-C Hurricanes 13. Moscow Nuggets

4. Pullman Grizzlies

Friday Time Location

1x12 practice 5p.m. Clarkston Annex

9x7 practice 5p.m. Activity Center West
10x 6 practice 6:15 p.m. Activity Center West
13x4 practice 6:15 p.m. Clarkston Annex

8x5 practice 7:30 p.m. Clarkston

11x2 practice 7:30 p.m. Clarkston Annex
Saturday Time Location

5x6 8 a.m. Activity Center Court 1
8x10 9:15 a.m. Clarkston

2x4 9:15 a.m. Clarkston annex
13x11 10:30 a.m. Activity Center Court 2
1x3 1p.m. Activity Center West
6X7 1p.m. Clarkston Annex

9x10 2:15 p.m. Clarkston Annex
12x13 2:15 p.m. Activity Center Court 1
1x2 4:45 p.m. Activity Center Court 1
3x4 4:45 p.m. Activity Center Court 2
5x7 6 p.m. Clarkston

8x9 6 p.m. Activity Center Court 1
11x12 7:15 p.m. Activity Center Court 1



4x1
3x2

Sunday

1 blue x 1 red semi

1 yellow x 1 green semi
3 blue x 3 red

2 blue x 2 red

2 green x 2 yellow

4 blue x 3 red

Loser #1 (3/4) Loser #2
3 yellow x 3 green

Winner #1 (1/2) Winner #2

8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Time

8:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Clarkston Annex
Clarkston

Location

Activity Center Court 1
Activity Center Court 1
Clarkston Annex
Activity Center Court 1
Activity Center Court 2
Clarkston

Activity Center West
Clarkston

Activity Center Court 2



