5**th Grade**

5th Grade

Blue	Red _	<u>Green</u>	<u>Yellow</u>
 Orchards Pharmacy 	Tesoro Heat	8. Spokane Swish	11. Blazers
2. CDA Wildcats	6. Lightning	9. Ally oops	12. Red Storm
3. St. Maries	7. Slammers	10. L-C Hurricanes	13. Moscow Nuggets
4. Pullman Grizzlies			

Friday	Time	Location
1x12 practice	5 p.m.	Clarkston Annex
9x7 practice	5 p.m.	Activity Center West
10x 6 practice	6:15 p.m.	Activity Center West
13x4 practice	6:15 p.m.	Clarkston Annex
8x5 practice	7:30 p.m.	Clarkston
11x2 practice	7:30 p.m.	Clarkston Annex

Saturday	Time	Location
5x6	8 a.m.	Activity Center Court 1
8x10	9:15 a.m.	Clarkston
2x4	9:15 a.m.	Clarkston annex
13x11	10:30 a.m.	Activity Center Court 2
1x3	1 p.m.	Activity Center West
6x7	1 p.m.	Clarkston Annex
9x10	2:15 p.m.	Clarkston Annex
12x13	2:15 p.m.	Activity Center Court 1
1x2	4:45 p.m.	Activity Center Court 1
3x4	4:45 p.m.	Activity Center Court 2
5x7	6 p.m.	Clarkston
8x9	6 p.m.	Activity Center Court 1
11x12	7:15 p.m.	Activity Center Court 1

3x2	8:30 p.m.	Clarkston
Sunday	Time	Location
1 blue x 1 red semi	8:30 a.m.	Activity Center Court 1
1 yellow x 1 green semi	9:40 a.m.	Activity Center Court 1
3 blue x 3 red	9:40 a.m.	Clarkston Annex
2 blue x 2 red	10:50 a.m.	Activity Center Court 1
2 green x 2 yellow	10:50 a.m.	Activity Center Court 2
4 blue x 3 red	1:15 p.m.	Clarkston
Loser #1 (3/4) Loser #2	1:15 p.m.	Activity Center West
3 yellow x 3 green	2:30 p.m.	Clarkston
Winner #1 (1/2) Winner #2	2:30 p.m.	Activity Center Court 2

8:30 p.m.

Clarkston Annex

4x1